User Guide
SC-000865-UG
AS6040-DK V1.0
Development Kit for Ultrasonic Gas Meter Frontend
Preliminary Version for B-Samples
v2-00 • 2020-Jun-26
  AS6040-DK V1.0
  Content Guide

Water Meter Module, Brass
Figure 41:
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Part Number Markup Information(1)
With brass pipeline
(with calibration parameter)
IA-UWM-1-GP30-DNxx IA-UWM-1-GP30-DNxx-
YYMMDD-SSSS
With brass pipeline
(without calibration parameter)⑦
IA-UWM-2-GP30-DNxx IA-UWM-2-GP30-DNxx-
YYMMDD-SSSS
With Composite Material
(with calibration parameter)
IA-UWM-3-GP30-DNxx IA-UWM-3-GP30-DNxx-
YYMMDD-SSSS
With Composite Material
(without calibration parameter)
IA-UWM-4-GP30-DNxx IA-UWM-4-GP30-DNxx-
YYMMDD-SSSS
(1) YYYY = year, MM = month, DD = day, SSSSSS = product serial number that day
  AS6040-DK V1.0
  Reference Modules and Transducers